
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DIGBOI COLLEGE  

Ref No. Dig/Col/DegAdm/2021/ BSc                     Date: 03/09/2021 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

 The following applicants have been provisionally selected for admission into BSc 1st 

Semester for the session 2021-22 in Digboi College. The selected candidates will be provided a web 

link and a User Name in their registered mobile number and email ID to confirm their admission.  

 The candidate must generate the Unique ID mentioned in the para (e) of the following 

before going to the admission process. 

 The applicant need not pay the admission fee at present to confirm their admission. The 

fee structure will be notified in due course of time. 

 The provisionally selected applicants MUST upload the following documents in prescribed 

format which will be available in the applicant’s account:  

a) Declaration on Admission 

b) Undertaking on Admission 

c) Anti Ragging Declaration and  

d) Any one of the following documents:  

i) PRC 

ii) Voter Identity Card of Self or Parent 

iii) NRC of Self or Parent 

iv) AADHAR Card of Self or Parent 

v) BPL Card of family 

vi) Birth Certificate issued by Registrar of Birth and Death 

vii) Passport of Self or Parent  

e) Unique ID* ( Generate the ID visiting http://dheonlineadmission.amtron.in/sp/ ) 

f) Income certificate if the annual income of the parent is less than Rs. 2 lakh. 

g) Gap period Certificate if required 

 The applicant must CONFIRM his/her admission on or before 7th September, 2021 upto 

11.00 PM, OTHERWISE HIS/HER SEAT WILL BE FORFEITED. 

 The Honours and Generic Elective subjects of some candidates have been shifted to their 

alternative choices since all the seats in the applied department are filled up. They will be able to 

change their Honours and Generic Elective subjects in due course of time if some vacancy arises in 

the concerned department. 

 The subsequent selection list will be published based on seats not availed by applicants from 

the First Provisional selection list and those applicants will be able to confirm their admission from 

9th September 2021. 

 
(Dr. Dip Saikia) 

Principal, Digboi College 
 

http://dheonlineadmission.amtron.in/sp/


Merit List of BSc. 1st Semester 

General Merit List 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

1 ISHANEE  NANDI 95.40 Chemistry Mathematics  

2 RUPOM  CHETRI 94.40 Zoology Chemistry  

3 VISHAL  VARMA 94.00 Physics Mathematics  

4 SANDHYA  NEWAR 93.00 Zoology Chemistry  

5 TRINOYAN  BORDOLOI 92.80 Mathematics Physics  

6 SUSHANTA  BANIK 92.60 Physics Mathematics  

7 TAMAL DUTTA 92.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

8 ANSHUMAN  GOGOI 91.80 Physics Computer Science  

9 HIMANI  GURUNG 91.60 Physics Chemistry  

10 KANGKAN JYOTI 
BHARADWAZ 

91.60 Physics Computer Science  

11 ABHILAKHI  BURAGOHAIN 91.60 Chemistry Zoology  

12 PALASH  PHUKAN 91.40 Chemistry Botany  

13 GITEEMA  KISHAN 91.00 Physics Chemistry  

14 KUNJIT  DOHUTIA 91.00 Mathematics Computer Science  

15 MISS PRANALI NEOG 90.80 Zoology Chemistry Gap Certificate 

16 RITU RAJ  PHUKAN 90.80 Mathematics Chemistry  

17 NAYANIKA  SAIKIA 90.20 Zoology Chemistry  

18 BISHAL PRASAD SAH 90.00 Physics Computer Science  

19 SAGAR  SHARMA 89.80 Physics Chemistry  

20 DIPANDITA  BAIDYA 89.80 Zoology Chemistry  

21 ADITI  MISHRA 89.80 Mathematics Computer Science  

22 UDAY SANKAR TAMULI 89.60 Physics Mathematics  

23 PRERANA  NEWPANY 89.60 Zoology Botany  

24 ANKITA  BORGOHAIN 89.40 Physics Chemistry  

25 ROSHMI  SHUKLA 89.40 Chemistry Mathematics  

26 SUSIL  BOMORIA 89.40 Botany Zoology  

27 SRISTEE  DAS 89.20 Zoology Botany  

28 ARIF  HUSSAIN 89.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

29 NAMITA  CHETRY 89.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

30 SAIKOT  CHAKRABORTY 89.00 Mathematics Physics  

31 ANSHUMAN  SAIKIA 88.80 Physics Mathematics  

32 BIRAJ  PAUL 88.80 Chemistry Mathematics  

33 ANIKET  SONAR 88.40 Physics Chemistry  

34 JAMUNA  DARJEE 88.40 Chemistry Physics  

35 SHRIYA  PAUL 88.20 Physics Mathematics  

36 CHIRANJIB  BORAH 88.20 Mathematics Physics  

37 AMAN  BARUAH 88.00 Physics Chemistry  

38 KABITA  SONAR 88.00 Physics Mathematics  



39 VICKY  GUPTA 88.00 Chemistry Mathematics Gap Certificate 

40 SIDDHIKA  NEWAR 88.00 Zoology Chemistry  

41 ARBINDA LUTION BARUAH 87.80 Physics Chemistry  

42 SUMAN  DEKA 87.80 Physics Computer Science  

43 RIA  HAZARIKA 87.80 Chemistry Zoology  

44 SUSIL  UPADHYAY 87.80 Chemistry Physics  

45 NILUTPAL  DUTTA 87.60 Chemistry Mathematics  

46 KIRANMAYEE  KONWAR 87.60 Zoology Chemistry  

47 RUHAMA  MUNGRAY 87.40 Zoology Botany  

48 BISHAL  NATH 87.00 Mathematics Physics  

49 SAKSHI  BHUYAN 86.80 Zoology Computer Science  

50 RAJ PRATIK HANDIQUE 86.40 Chemistry Physics  

51 DEEPENDRA KUMAR 
PATHAK 

86.40 Chemistry Physics Gap Certificate 

52 MANASH JYOTI SARMAH 86.20 Physics Chemistry  

53 SOUVIK  DAS 86.20 Chemistry Computer Science  

54 DEEP  CHAKRABORTY 86.20 Mathematics Physics  

55 UDAYA  CHETRI 85.80 Physics Mathematics  

56 GAURAV  SAIKIA 85.60 Physics Chemistry  

57 SUBHAJIT  NATH 85.60 Chemistry Zoology  

58 SURAJ KUMAR SAH 85.60 Zoology Botany Gap Certificate 

59 KARUNIKA MAYEE DEORI 85.40 Zoology Botany Gap Certificate 

60 BRINANDITA  DEB 85.20 Botany Zoology  

61 KUNJAL  GOGOI 85.00 Physics Mathematics  

62 DAWA  SHERPA 84.80 Physics Computer Science  

63 RIYA  CHOUDHURY 84.80 Chemistry Physics  

64 JINTI  CHUTIA 84.60 Chemistry Zoology  

65 JISHNUJYOTI  CHETIA 84.60 Chemistry Mathematics  

66 ANKITA  GUPTA 84.60 Zoology Botany  

67 SUBESHA  THAPA CHETRY 84.40 Physics Computer Science  

68 POBITRA  CHETRY 84.40 Mathematics Chemistry  

69 MANASH  KHATOWAL 84.40 Mathematics Physics  

70 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH 84.20 Physics Mathematics  

71 MD MASUM  AHMED 84.20 Chemistry Physics  

72 RIMPI  MORAN 84.20 Mathematics Chemistry  

73 NISHI  SONOWAL 84.00 Physics Mathematics  

74 HIMANGSHU  MORAN 84.00 Chemistry Physics  

75 KARINA  SAH 84.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

76 BARSHA  BANSKOTA 83.80 Chemistry Physics  

77 PRABHAT  LIMBU 83.80 Zoology Chemistry  

78 RAJNI  SHARMA 83.60 Physics Mathematics  

79 PREETI  PANDEY 83.60 Chemistry Zoology  

80 ROHIT  CHOUDHURY 83.60 Zoology Botany  

81 DEBASHREE  GOGOI 83.40 Physics Mathematics  

82 MANASH JYOTI GOHAIN 83.40 Physics Mathematics  



83 VASWATI  GHORPHALIA 83.40 Zoology Botany  

84 SRISTY  SONAR 83.40 Zoology Chemistry Gap Certificate 

85 RISHTA  THAKURI 83.20 Zoology Chemistry  

86 MD ALBAB HUSSAIN 83.17 Mathematics Physics  

87 KASHMIRI  DUTTA GUPTA 83.00 Chemistry Zoology  

88 ROHIT  SHARMA 83.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

89 SNIGDHA  PHUKAN 82.80 Chemistry Mathematics  

90 ANKUR  CHANGMAI 82.80 Zoology Chemistry  

91 SUMITH  DEBNATH 82.80 Mathematics Computer Science  

92 MOHAMMED  WAZID 82.60 Physics Chemistry  

93 RAHUL  KOIRI 82.60 Zoology Chemistry  

94 TARA  KONWAR 82.40 Physics Mathematics  

95 GITIMONI  HAZARIKA 82.40 Chemistry Mathematics  

96 BIBEK  SHARMA 82.40 Zoology Botany  

97 PRANJAL  SHARMA 82.20 Mathematics Physics  

98 NISHA  DEBNATH 82.00 Botany Zoology  

99 BARSHA  CHETRY 81.80 Zoology Botany  

100 JHARANA P MAHANTA 81.80 Zoology Botany  

101 KUNAL  KAR 81.80 Zoology Chemistry  

102 BIPLOB  MORAN 81.80 Mathematics Physics  

103 KALYAN JYOTI  BARUAH 81.60 Chemistry Computer Science  

104 PROHIT  DAS 81.60 Chemistry Zoology  

105 MOUMITA  DUTTA 81.60 Zoology Botany  

106 BABIKA  NEOG 81.40 Zoology Chemistry  

107 PLABONA  SONOWAL 81.40 Botany Zoology Gap Certificate 

108 FAREYA NASRIN HUSSAIN 81.40 Botany Zoology  

109 ANUPAMA  CHETRY 81.20 Physics Chemistry  

110 PRAMISHA  CHETRY 81.20 Chemistry Mathematics  

111 NANG PALITA MANNOW 81.20 Zoology Chemistry  

112 KANISTHA  GURUNG 81.00 Chemistry Zoology  

113 ANUSIKHA RAI 
CHOWDHURY 

81.00 Mathematics Chemistry  

114 KHRISHDINA  HEMROM 80.80 Zoology Chemistry  

115 NANDITA  DUTTA 80.80 Mathematics Physics  

116 PURABI  SONOWAL 80.80 Mathematics Physics  

117 DEV KUMAR GUPTA 80.80 Mathematics Physics  

118 PRASHANNA  THAPA 80.80 Mathematics Computer Science  

119 SUNNY KUMAR SINGH 80.60 Physics Computer Science  

120 GEETIKA  MORAN 80.60 Chemistry Physics Gap Certificate 

121 VIBEKANANDA  BHAKTIARY 80.60 Zoology Botany Gap Certificate 

122 SARMISTHA  SINGHA 80.60 Mathematics Computer Science  

123 ANIMESH  BORTHAKUR 80.40 Chemistry Zoology  

124 KALPANA  DAHAL 80.40 Botany Chemistry  

125 TOPON  DUWARAH 80.40 Chemistry Physics  

126 GHANASHYAM  MORAN 80.40 Mathematics Physics  



127 BISHAL  SAIKIA 80.20 Botany Zoology  

128 JANMONI  HANDIQUE 80.20 Chemistry Zoology  

129 ANISHA  SAIKIA 80.00 Chemistry Physics  

130 JYOTIMOYEE  GOGOI 80.00 Chemistry Mathematics  

131 ALIJA RANI DEORI 80.00 Mathematics Physics  

132 ARJUN  PRADHAN 79.83 Chemistry Botany  

133 MAMONI  MORAN 79.80 Physics Mathematics  

134 KARANJIT  KONWAR 79.60 Chemistry Mathematics  

135 PRESHIKA  CHETRI 79.60 Zoology Botany  

136 RHITUM  LIMBOO 79.60 Zoology Chemistry  

137 RESMA  MAJHI 79.60 Zoology Chemistry  

138 BISHAL  BORBORUAH 79.60 Mathematics Computer Science  

139 PUSHPAJIT KUMAR SINGH 79.40 Physics Computer Science  

140 ROHIM  MORAN 79.40 Physics Mathematics  

141 MOUMON  BORGOHAIN 79.20 Chemistry Physics  

142 TANUSHREE  BARUAH 79.20 Zoology Chemistry  

143 SAGNIK  DEB 79.20 Electronics Computer Science  

144 MADHU  SHARMA 79.17 Zoology Botany  

145 PRIYA  SEN 79.00 Zoology Chemistry  

146 SUNITA  CHOUHAN 79.00 Zoology Botany  

147 AVINASH  SAHANI 78.83 Mathematics Physics  

148 HEMANGA  SAHARIA 78.80 Physics Mathematics  

149 HIMANGSHU  BORAH 78.80 Chemistry Physics  

150 ABHIJIT  BORO 78.80 Chemistry Mathematics  

151 TUSHNA  GOGOI 78.80 Chemistry Mathematics  

152 SHIVLAL  SUBEDU 78.80 Zoology Botany  

 

Reserved List : SC 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

153 MINTU  HAZARIKA 77.80 Chemistry Botany  

154 SAHIL  HARIJAN 77.00 Physics Mathematics  

155 RIMCHI  DAS 77.00 Chemistry Physics  

156 GAURAV  KASHYAP 75.80 Chemistry Zoology  

157 PARIKHIT  DAS 71.40 Chemistry Physics  

158 RISHIKESH  DAS 71.00 Mathematics Computer Science  

159 PRAKASH  MANDAL 69.40 Physics Mathematics Gap Certificate 

160 NAINA  BHARATI 69.40 Zoology Botany  

161 TAPASH  BISWAS 65.60 Zoology Botany Gap Certificate 

162 RUMI  DAS 64.60 Physics Mathematics  

163 AKLESH  DAS 56.60 Botany Zoology  

 

 

 



 

Reserved List : ST(P) 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

164 SUNITA  SONOWAL 78.60 Physics Mathematics  

165 TRINAYAN  SONOWAL 78.60 Chemistry Mathematics  

166 PLABITA  SONOWAL 78.20 Physics Chemistry  

167 DEBESHREE  DEORI 76.80 Zoology Chemistry  

168 AMAR JYOTI SONOWAL 75.80 Chemistry Physics  

169 PRIYANKA  HAZARIKA 75.40 Physics Chemistry  

170 JARAKO  SINGPHO 75.40 Physics Mathematics  

171 KALYAN  SONOWAL 74.60 Zoology Botany  

172 KARINA  UMBON 74.40 Botany Zoology  

173 RIJUMONI  SWARGIARI 74.00 Chemistry Physics  

174 ROCHUN  RONRANG 74.00 Zoology Botany  

175 DIPANKAR  DEORI 72.80 Mathematics Physics Gap Certificate 

176 BHARATI  DEORI 72.40 Zoology Botany  

177 MRIDUPAWAN  KACHARI 71.60 Zoology Botany Gap Certificate 

178 PUBALI  BASUMATARI 71.40 Zoology Chemistry Gap Certificate 

179 GIRIN  REGON 71.20 Zoology Botany  

180 HARIK BHUSHAN DEORI 71.00 Mathematics Chemistry  

181 SHIKHA  SONOWAL 70.20 Chemistry Mathematics  

182 DEBILU  TAYANG 70.20 Electronics Computer Science  

183 MITALI  SONOWAL 69.80 Chemistry Mathematics  

184 BONITA  SAIKIA 68.80 Botany Zoology  

185 DEBILU  TAYANG 68.50 Electronics Computer Science  

186 PRAGNYA RANI DEORI 68.40 Botany Zoology  

 

Reserved List : ST(H) 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

187 VINOTO SEMA YETHO 77.80 Chemistry Mathematics Gap Certificate 

188 BULBUL  MANN 75.60 Mathematics Physics  

189 
NANG WITANI  
MOUNGKANG 

75.50 Mathematics Computer Science  

190 KAMA  TSHEWANG 74.60 Zoology Botany  

191 KEMLIN  TONGLIM 73.20 Chemistry Zoology  

192 ROSLI  CHAITOM 71.40 Mathematics Physics Gap Certificate 

193 CHOW TANONG MANNOW 71.00 Physics Mathematics Gap Certificate 

194 MUGHAKA  SEMA 69.80 Electronics Computer Science  

 

 

 

 



Reserved List : OBC/MOBC 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

195 KOUSHIK  KARMAKAR 78.60 Physics Chemistry  

196 KRISHNA  CHETRY 78.60 Physics Chemistry  

197 RAJU  CHETRY 78.60 Chemistry Mathematics  

198 ARCHANA SONARI 
BISWAKARMA 

78.60 Mathematics Physics  

199 PRIYA  THAKUR 78.40 Chemistry Mathematics  

200 PARNJIT  KURMI 78.40 Zoology Chemistry  

201 ABHINANDA  HATI BORUAH 78.40 Zoology Botany  

202 BHARATI  THAPA 78.40 Mathematics Physics  

203 PARI  GOGOI 78.20 Physics Mathematics  

204 RUBUL  HANDIQUE 78.20 Electronics Physics  

205 ARPAN  TUDU 78.20 Zoology Chemistry  

206 ARPANA SONARI 
BISWAKARMA 

78.20 Mathematics Physics  

207 RAHUL  BHAGAT 78.20 Botany Chemistry  

208 ANURAG  NATH 77.83 Mathematics Computer Science  

209 MOUSUM  GOGOI 77.80 Mathematics Physics  

210 RAKHI  CHETRY 77.80 Zoology Botany  

211 DEBONA  BORKOCH 77.60 Zoology Botany  

212 SUMAN  SAIKIA 77.50 Botany Zoology  

213 SANJU  GUPTA 77.20 Physics Mathematics  

214 SEJAL  SAH 77.20 Physics Computer Science  

215 NIRANJAN  TIRKEY 77.20 Zoology Botany  

216 PONKAJ  MORAN 77.20 Mathematics Chemistry  

217 HUMRAJ  CHETRY 77.00 Physics Computer Science  

218 ASTOMI  BARUAH 77.00 Zoology Botany  

219 MONDIRA  BARUAH 77.00 Mathematics Physics  

220 DIPSIKHA  BURAGOHAIN 76.20 Electronics Mathematics  

221 UTPAL  CHETIA 76.20 Zoology Chemistry  

222 BIRAJ  BORGOHAIN 76.00 Zoology Chemistry  

223 SANJANA  CHIRING 76.00 Botany Zoology  

224 NORTU  HEMANT 75.80 Physics Mathematics  

225 MUKESH SINGH KOIRI 75.80 Zoology Chemistry  

226 AMLAN JYOTI  MORAN 75.40 Zoology Botany  

227 PRABIN KUMAR YADAV 75.20 Physics Chemistry  

228 ARATI  CHETRY 75.20 Botany Zoology  

229 RISHITA  BORUAH 75.20 Botany Zoology  

230 PRITY  CHETRY 75.20 Botany Zoology  

231 AVISHEK  YADAV 75.00 Mathematics Chemistry  

232 DEBOJIT  ROY 74.83 Electronics Computer Science Gap Certificate 

 

Reserved List : MORAN/MOTAK 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant % of 
Marks 

Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

233 JOYSHRIL  MORAN 74.40 Mathematics Chemistry  



Reserved List : EX-TGL:  NIL 

Reserved List : TGLC:  NIL 

Student Passed From Digboi College 

SL. 
No. 

Full name of the Applicant  Honours Generic Electives Remarks 

234 NITISH KUMAR SHAH  Zoology Chemistry  

235 ANSHITA  DEY  Zoology Botany  

236 ABHAY KUMAR JAISWAL  Zoology Botany  

237 AVISHEK  YADAV  Chemistry Mathematics  

238 UTPAL  BURAGOHAIN  Physics Chemistry  

239 SHUBHAM  SHARMA  Mathematics Computer Science  

240 CH  PRIYANKA  Physics Chemistry  

241 KRISHSNANJAL  SHARMA  Mathematics Computer Science  

242 NISHTHA  BARUAH  Botaby Chemistry  

243 ARPITA RANI BHUYAN  Chemistry Botany  

244 ABHISEKH  MALLAH  Electronics Computer Science  

245 DEB  PRADHAN  Physics Computer Science  

246 UMA DEVI MORAN  Electronics Physics  

247 RIDIP  BURAGOHAIN  Botany Chemistry  

248 SANJOY  GIRI  Mathematics Computer Science  

249 CHAYANIKA  GOGOI  Botany Zoology  

250 MD  WASIM  Electronics Physics  

 

 

General Merit Waiting List 

SL. No. Full name of the Applicant % of Marks 

1 KOUSHIK  KARMAKAR 78.60 

2 KRISHNA  CHETRY 78.60 

3 SUNITA  SONOWAL 78.60 

4 RAJU  CHETRY 78.60 

5 TRINAYAN  SONOWAL 78.60 

6 NITISH KUMAR SHAH 78.60 

7 ANSHITA  DEY 78.60 

8 GAUTAM  JAISWAL 78.60 

9 ARCHANA SONARI 
BISWAKARMA 

78.60 

10 PRIYA  THAKUR 78.40 

11 PARNJIT  KURMI 78.40 

12 ABHINANDA  HATI BORUAH 78.40 

13 BHARATI  THAPA 78.40 

14 PLABITA  SONOWAL 78.20 

15 PARI  GOGOI 78.20 

16 DEBOJIT  ROY 78.20 



17 RUBUL  HANDIQUE 78.20 

18 ARPAN  TUDU 78.20 

19 ARPANA SONARI 
BISWAKARMA 

78.20 

20 RAHUL  BHAGAT 78.20 

21 PARTHA PRATIM BORKATAKI 78.00 

22 RASHMI  SHARMA 78.00 

23 ANURAG  NATH 77.83 

24 MOUSUM  GOGOI 77.80 

25 MINTU  HAZARIKA 77.80 

26 VINOTO SEMA YETHO 77.80 

27 RAKHI  CHETRY 77.80 

28 DEBONA  BORKOCH 77.60 

29 SUMAN  SAIKIA 77.50 

30 ABHAY KUMAR JAISWAL 77.40 

31 SANJU  GUPTA 77.20 

32 SEJAL  SAH 77.20 

33 NIRANJAN  TIRKEY 77.20 

34 PONKAJ  MORAN 77.20 

35 SAHIL  HARIJAN 77.00 

36 HUMRAJ  CHETRY 77.00 

37 RIMCHI  DAS 77.00 

38 ASTOMI  BARUAH 77.00 

39 MONDIRA  BARUAH 77.00 

40 DEBESHREE  DEORI 76.80 

41 BHASHKAR JYOTI SHARMA 76.60 

42 ANURAG SHAH  PHUKAN 76.60 

43 ARUNANGSHU DAS TARIANG 76.40 

44 DIVYA  UPADHYAY 76.33 

45 DIPSIKHA  BURAGOHAIN 76.20 

46 UTPAL  CHETIA 76.20 

47 GOPAL  UPADHYAYA 76.00 

48 BIRAJ  BORGOHAIN 76.00 

49 SANJANA  CHIRING 76.00 

50 GAURAV  KASHYAP 75.80 

51 AMAR JYOTI SONOWAL 75.80 

52 NORTU  HEMANT 75.80 

53 SUMIT  UPADHAYA 75.80 

54 MUKESH SINGH KOIRI 75.80 

55 DIKSHA  UPADHAYA 75.80 

56 BULBUL  MANN 75.60 

57 NANG WITANI  MOUNGKANG 75.50 

58 PRIYANKA  HAZARIKA 75.40 

59 ABHOY KUMAR SINGH 75.40 

60 JARAKO  SINGPHO 75.40 



61 AMLAN JYOTI  MORAN 75.40 

62 PRABIN KUMAR YADAV 75.20 

63 ARATI  CHETRY 75.20 

64 PRAGNYA RANI DEORI 75.20 

65 KALYAN MITTRO CHAKMA 75.20 

66 RISHITA  BORUAH 75.20 

67 PRITY  CHETRY 75.20 

68 DEEPAK LAL  UPADHAYA 75.20 

69 AVISHEK  YADAV 75.00 

70 PRIYA  SONOWAL 75.00 

71 SANKAR  DHAKAL 75.00 

72 JAGDISH  CHAKMA 74.80 

73 UTPAL  BURAGOHAIN 74.80 

74 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 74.80 

75 SAHIL  PRASAD 74.60 

76 KALYAN  SONOWAL 74.60 

77 KAMA  TSHEWANG 74.60 

78 CH  PRIYANKA 74.40 

79 JOYSHRIL  MORAN 74.40 

80 KARINA  UMBON 74.40 

81 PUJA  NANDI 74.20 

82 PRASTUTI  MORAN 74.20 

83 KRISHSNANJAL  SHARMA 74.20 

84 SONIYA  SAWASHI 74.00 

85 RIMU  GOGOI 74.00 

86 RIJUMONI  SWARGIARI 74.00 

87 ROCHUN  RONRANG 74.00 

88 JASMINE  KHATUN 74.00 

89 MRINMOY  DOWARI 74.00 

90 HEMANGSU  DAS 73.80 

91 RADHA SHREE UPADHYAYA 73.60 

92 RITIK KUMAR SINGH 73.60 

93 DHURBA JYOTI BORAH 73.60 

94 GHAN SHYAM THAPA 73.40 

95 KEMLIN  TONGLIM 73.20 

96 PANKAJ SINGH GHATWAL 73.00 

97 DIPANKAR  DEORI 72.80 

98 NISHTHA  BARUAH 72.60 

99 RAHUL  SINGHA 72.40 

100 BHARATI  DEORI 72.40 

101 ARINA  PHUKAN 72.20 

102 PALLAB JYOTI BORAH 72.20 

103 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 72.17 

104 SUSMITA  CHETIA 72.00 



105 MRIDUPAWAN  KACHARI 71.60 

106 JYOTI  SHUKLA 71.40 

107 PARIKHIT  DAS 71.40 

108 PUBALI  BASUMATARI 71.40 

109 ROSLI  CHAITOM 71.40 

110 GIRIN  REGON 71.20 

111 MANJIT  MORAN 71.20 

112 CHOW TANONG MANNOW 71.00 

113 HARIK BHUSHAN DEORI 71.00 

114 RISHIKESH  DAS 71.00 

115 CHANDA  TELI 70.80 

116 HIROK JYOTI MORAN 70.80 

117 INDICA  CHUTIA 70.40 

118 NAYAN NIRBAN BORUAH 70.20 

119 BISHAL  GURUNG 70.20 

120 SHIKHA  SONOWAL 70.20 

121 DEBILU  TAYANG 70.20 

122 DANISH UZ ZAMAN 70.00 

123 SRISHTI RANI SARMAH 70.00 

124 MITALI  SONOWAL 69.80 

125 GORIMA  HAZARIKA 69.80 

126 MUGHAKA  SEMA 69.80 

127 PRAKASH  MANDAL 69.40 

128 DEVA PROTIM LAHAN 69.40 

129 KARAN  LAMA 69.40 

130 NAINA  BHARATI 69.40 

131 DIKSHITA  PHUKAN 69.40 

132 ARPITA RANI BHUYAN 69.20 

133 MRIDUSHMITA  GOGOI 69.20 

134 GEETALI  BARUAH 69.20 

135 DIBAKAR  BHATTARAI 69.20 

136 ABHISEKH  MALLAH 69.00 

137 NABINA  CHETRY 69.00 

138 BONITA  SAIKIA 68.80 

139 DEBRAJ  NANDI 68.80 

140 SNEHA  SHARMA 68.70 

141 PRASANTA  CHETIA 68.60 

142 DEB  PRADHAN 68.40 

143 SHIVAM  SHARMA 68.20 

144 UMA DEVI MORAN 68.20 

145 RIDIP  BURAGOHAIN 68.20 

146 DEBABRAT  SAIKIA 68.00 

147 ABHIJIT  UPADHYAYA 67.60 

148 CHANDON SECONDARY 
BORAH 

67.60 



149 SANJOY  GIRI 67.60 

150 SAURABHJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 67.60 

151 ANUSH  SINHA 67.40 

152 JOYSHREE  GOGOI 67.40 

153 GAURI SANKAR  MORAN 67.33 

154 DIPANKAR  ROY 67.00 

155 CHAYANIKA  GOGOI 67.00 

156 YEAPAWKHAM  KHAMTI 66.80 

157 DURGA DEVI NEWAR 66.80 

158 PANKAJ  CHETRY 66.60 

159 RAUSHAN  SINGH 66.20 

160 DEAM  SHARMA 66.17 

161 PRIYA  CHAKMA 66.17 

162 M.D MUKTARUL  ISLAM 66.00 

163 BASAB  DEY 65.80 

164 BUDDHA JYOTI CHAKMA 65.80 

165 RITURAJ  LIMBU 65.80 

166 MICKY  DEORI 65.80 

167 TAPASH  BISWAS 65.60 

168 ABHINIBESH  HANDIQUE 65.40 

169 GAURAB  MORAN 65.40 

170 DIPANKAR  KALITA 65.00 

171 RUMI  DAS 64.60 

172 SAHINA  PARBIN 64.50 

173 SMITA  KONWAR 64.20 

174 MIGANG  DOLEY 63.80 

175 SONMONI  BORAH 63.80 

176 SUJANKA  TALUKDAR 63.20 

177 PRASURJYA PROTIM  
HAZARIKA SONOWAL 

63.00 

178 CHANDAN JYOTI GOHAIN 62.80 

179 ANUPAM  YADAV 62.20 

180 BIBEK  KUMAR 62.20 

181 PRIYANSHU  KANGSABANIK 61.80 

182 PRITAM  ACHARJYA 61.80 

183 DIPU  MORAN 61.60 

184 DIPU  MORAN 61.60 

185 NIKUMONI  DUTTA 61.20 

186 MUKUN  BAAG 61.20 

187 NARAYAN  UPADHYAYA 61.00 

188 JOYDEEP  MALLICK 60.80 

189 AYUSHI  DEY 60.80 

190 MINTU  GOGOI 60.40 

191 HIRAKJYOTI  MORAN 60.20 

192 YUVRAJ  SONAR 60.20 



 

ST(P) Waiting List 

SL. No. Full name of the Applicant % of Marks 

1 PRIYA  SONOWAL 67.80 

2 YEAPAWKHAM  KHAMTI 66.80 

3 MICKY  DEORI 65.80 

4 MIGANG  DOLEY 63.80 

5 
PRASURJYA PROTIM  
HAZARIKA SONOWAL 

63.00 

6 EMONTO  HAZONG 57.40 

 

OBC/MOBC Waiting List 

SL. No. Full name of the Applicant % of Marks 

1 UTPAL  BURAGOHAIN 74.80 

2 SAHIL  PRASAD 74.60 

3 JOYSHRIL  MORAN 74.40 

4 PRASTUTI  MORAN 74.20 

5 SONIYA  SAWASHI 74.00 

6 RIMU  GOGOI 74.00 

7 MRINMOY  DOWARI 74.00 

8 DHURBA JYOTI BORAH 73.60 

9 GHAN SHYAM THAPA 73.40 

10 PANKAJ SINGH GHATWAL 73.00 

11 NISHTHA  BARUAH 72.60 

12 RAHUL  SINGHA 72.40 

13 ARINA  PHUKAN 72.20 

14 PALLAB JYOTI BORAH 72.20 

15 SUSMITA  CHETIA 72.00 

16 MANJIT  MORAN 71.20 

17 CHANDA  TELI 70.80 

18 HIROK JYOTI MORAN 70.80 

19 INDICA  CHUTIA 70.40 

20 NAYAN NIRBAN BORUAH 70.20 

21 BISHAL  GURUNG 70.20 

22 NABINA  CHETRY 69.83 

23 GORIMA  HAZARIKA 69.80 

24 DEVA PROTIM LAHAN 69.40 

25 KARAN  LAMA 69.40 

26 DIKSHITA  PHUKAN 69.40 

27 ARPITA RANI BHUYAN 69.20 

28 GEETALI  BARUAH 69.20 

29 PRASANTA  CHETIA 68.60 

30 DEB  PRADHAN 68.40 



31 UMA DEVI MORAN 68.20 

32 RIDIP  BURAGOHAIN 68.20 

33 DEBABRAT  SAIKIA 68.00 

34 CHANDON SECONDARY 
BORAH 

67.60 

35 SANJOY  GIRI 67.60 

36 SAURABHJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 67.60 

37 ANUSH  SINHA 67.40 

38 JOYSHREE  GOGOI 67.40 

39 CHAYANIKA  GOGOI 67.00 

40 DURGA DEVI NEWAR 66.80 

41 PANKAJ  CHETRY 66.60 

42 RITURAJ  LIMBU 65.80 

43 ABHINIBESH  HANDIQUE 65.40 

44 GAURAB  MORAN 65.40 

45 GAURI SANKAR  MORAN 64.20 

46 SMITA  KONWAR 64.20 

47 SONMONI  BORAH 63.80 

48 MRIDUSHMITA  GOGOI 63.67 

49 CHANDAN JYOTI GOHAIN 62.80 

50 ANUPAM  YADAV 62.20 

51 BIBEK  KUMAR 62.20 

52 PRIYANSHU  KANGSABANIK 61.80 

53 DIPU  MORAN 61.60 

54 NIKUMONI  DUTTA 61.20 

55 MUKUN  BAAG 61.20 

56 MINTU  GOGOI 60.40 

57 HIRAKJYOTI  MORAN 60.20 

58 YUVRAJ  SONAR 60.20 

 

Moran/Motak Waiting List 

SL. No. Full name of the Applicant % of Marks 

1 PRASTUTI  MORAN 74.20 

 

 

 
(Dr. Jatindra Lahkar)  

Chairman, Science Admission Committee  
Digboi College, Digboi 


